
Abigail Davis
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 19:58.86	 57 of 166	 Memphis Twilight

Emily Drouin
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 18:02.65	 3 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/22/17	 5K	 18:15	 47 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
9/30/17	 5K	 17:51.78	 96 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 21:08.0	 20 of 280	 Crimson Classic
10/28/17	 5K	 17:21.5	 5 of 105	 C-USA Championship
11/10/17	 6K	 18:41.2	 15 of 228	 NCAA South Regional

Bethan Evans
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 18:48.55	 19 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/22/17	 5K	 19:10	 114 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
9/30/17	 5K	 19:14.43	 268 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 22:48.8	 123 of 280	 Crimson Classic
10/28/17	 5K	 18:17.11	 27 of 105	 C-USA Championship
11/10/17	 6K	 20:14.7	 114 of 228	 NCAA South Regional

Rebecca Evans
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 18:38.36	 14 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/22/17	 5K	 17:59	 33 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
9/30/17	 5K	 17:43.34	 74 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 21:37.3	 40 of 280	 Crimson Classic
10/28/17	 5K	 17:48.2	 13 of 105	 C-USA Championship
11/10/17	 6K	 19:36.7	 62 of 228	 NCAA South Regional

Jenna Hinds
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 19:08.39	 27 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/22/17	 5K	 19:28	 134 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
9/30/17	 5K	 19:00.41	 242 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 22:46.2	 118 of 280	 Crimson Classic
10/28/17	 5K	 19:05.24	 54 of 105	 C-USA Championship
11/10/17	 6K	 20:56.3	 158 of 228	 NCAA South Regional

Marielle Lewis
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 19:16.15	 34 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/22/17	 5K	 19:16	 119 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
9/30/17	 5K	 18:57.26	 237 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 23:39.4	 175 of 280	 Crimson Classic
10/28/18	 5K	 18:45.17	 42 of 105	 C-USA Championship
11/10/17	 6K	 21:00.0	 161 of 228	 NCAA South Regional

Sarah Livett
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 18:23.80	 7 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/22/17	 5K	 18:16	 50 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
9/30/17	 5K	 17:51.95	 97 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 21:57.1	 60 of 280	 Crimson Classic
10/28/17	 5K	 19:39.99	 10 of 105	 C-USA Championship
11/10/17	 6K	 19:51.2	 85 of 228	 NCAA South Regional

Serena Martinez
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 19:18.09	 36 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/16/17	 6K	 25:05.97	 22 of 36	 Falcon Classic
9/30/17	 5K	 19:02.47	 243 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 24:58.9	 238 of 280	 Crimson Classic
10/28/17	 5K	 18:48.18	 44 of 105	 C-USA Championship

Morgan Mihalis
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 18:55.13	 21 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/30/17	 5K	 19:53.69	 308 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/28/15	 5K	 19:25.14	 67 of 105	 C-USA Championship

Celestial Moon
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 19:31.01	 43 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/22/17	 5K	 20:00	 147 of 188	 Battle in Beantown

Chloe Peek
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/16/17	 6K	 27:36.76	 34 of 36	 Falcon Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 25:53.5	 257 of 280	 Crimson Classic

Karlee Stortz
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 20:05.32	 61 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/16/17	 6K	 24:29.56	 16 of 36	 Falcon Classic
9/30/17	 5K	 19:33.97	 292 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 23:57.9	 201 of 280	 Crimson Classic
10/28/17	 5K	 19:14.78	 61 of 105	 C-USA Championship
11/10/17	 6K	 21:28.4	 185 of 228	 NCAA South Regional

Karsyn Whitehead
Date	 Distance	 Time	 Place	 Meet
9/2/17	 5K	 21:37.35	 112 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
9/16/17	 6K	 27:00.0	 32 of 36	 Falcon Classic
9/30/17	 5K	 21:44.01	 327 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
10/13/17	 6K	 27:38.2	 273 of 280	 Crimson Classic

2017 UAB Cross Country Results

BY RUNNER

2016 TEAM RESULTS
DATE	 MEET	 LOCATION	 TOP PERFORMER	 TIME/RESULT
09/02/17	 Memphis Twilight	 Memphis, Tenn.	 Emily Drouin, 3rd	 1/19
9/22/17	 Battle in Beantown	 Boston, Mass.	 Rebecca Evans, 33rd	 14/22
9/30/17	 Great Louisville Classic	 Louisville, Ky.	 Rebecca Evans, 74th	 25/43
10/13/17	 Crimson Classic	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 Emily Drouin, 20th	 10/30
10/28/17	 C-USA Championship	 Hattiesburg, Miss.	 Emily Drouin, 5th	 4/13
11/10/17	 NCAA South Regional	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 Emily Drouin, 15th	 15/31



5K 
Emily Drouin	 17:21.5	 5 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Rebecca Evans	 17:43.34	 74 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Rebecca Evans	 17:48.2	 13 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Emily Drouin	 17:51.78	 96 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Sarah Livett	 17:51.95	 97 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Rebecca Evans	 17:59	 33 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Emily Drouin	 18:02.65	 3 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Emily Drouin	 18:15	 47 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Sarah Livett	 18:16	 50 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Bethan Evans	 18:17.11	 27 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Sarah Livett	 18:23.8	 7 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Rebecca Evans	 18:38.36	 14 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Marielle Lewis	 18:45.17	 42 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Serena Martinez	 18:48.18	 44 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Bethan Evans	 18:48.55	 19 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Morgan Mihalis	 18:55.13	 21 of 166	 Memphis Twlight
Marielle Lewis	 18:57.26	 237 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Jenna Hinds	 19:00.41	 242 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Serena Martinez	 19:02.47	 243 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Jenna Hinds	 19:05.24	 54 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Jenna Hinds	 19:08.39	 27 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Bethan Evans	 19:10	 114 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Bethan Evans	 19:14.43	 268 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Karlee Stortz	 19:14.78	 61 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Marielle Lewis	 19:16	 119 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Marielle Lewis	 19:16.15	 34 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Serena Martinez	 19:18.09	 36 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Morgan Mihalis	 19:25.14	 67 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Jenna Hinds	 19:28	 134 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Celestial Moon	 19:31.01	 43 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Karlee Stortz	 19:33.97	 292 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Sarah Livett	 19:39.99	 10 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Morgan Mihalis	 19:53.69	 308 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Abigail Davis	 19:58.86	 57 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Celestial Moon	 20:00	 147 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Karlee Stortz	 20:05.32	 61 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Karsyn Whitehead	 21:44.01	 327 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Karsyn Whitehead	 21:37.35	 112 of 166	 Memphis Twilight

6K
Emily Drouin	 18:41.2	 15 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Rebecca Evans	 19:36.7	 62 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Sarah Livett	 19:51.2	 85 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Bethan Evans	 20:14.7	 114 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Jenna Hinds	 20:56.3	 158 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Marielle Lewis	 21:00.0	 161 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Emily Drouin	 21:08.0	 20 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Karlee Stortz	 21:28.4	 185 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Rebecca Evans	 21:37.3	 40 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Sarah Livett	 21:57.1	 60 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Jenna Hinds	 22:46.2	 118 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Bethan Evans	 22:48.8	 123 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Marielle Lewis	 23:39.4	 175 of 280	 C-USA Championship
Karlee Stortz	 23:57.9	 201 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Karlee Stortz	 24:29.56	 16 of 36	 Falcon Classic
Serena Martinez	 24:58.9	 238 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Serena Martinez	 25:05.97	 22 of 36	 Falcon Classic
Chloe Peek	 25:53.5	 257 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Karsyn Whitehead	 27:00.0	 32 of 36	 Falcon Classic
Chloe Peek	 27:36.76	 34 of 36	 Falcon Classic
Karsyn Whitehead	 27:38.2	 273 of 280	 Crimson Classic

BY TIME/DISTANCE
Memphis Twilight - September 2, 2017 - 5K
Name	 Time	 Place	 Meet
Emily Drouin	 18:02.65	 3 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Sarah Livett	 18:23.80	 7 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Rebecca Evans	 18:38.36	 14 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Bethan Evans	 18:48.55	 19 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Morgan Mihalis	 18:55.13	 21 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Jenna Hinds	 19:08.39	 27 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Marielle Lewis	 19:16.15	 34 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Serena Martinez	 19:18.09	 36 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Celestial Moon	 19:31.01	 43 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Abigal Davis	 19:58.86	 57 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Karlee Stortz	 20:05.32	 61 of 166	 Memphis Twilight
Karsyn Whitehead	 21:37.35	 112 of 166	 Memphis Twilight

Battle in Beantown - Sept. 22, 2017 - 5K
Rebecca Evans	 17:59	 33 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Emily Drouin	 18:15	 47 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Sarah Livett	 18:16	 50 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Bethan Evans	 19:10	 114 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Marielle Lewis	 19:16	 119 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Jenna Hinds	 19:28	 134 of 188	 Battle in Beantown
Celestial Moon	 20:00	 147 of 188	 Battle in Beantown

Greater Louisville Classic - Sept. 30, 2017 - 5K
Rebecca Evans	 17:43.34	 74 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Emily Drouin	 17:51.78	 96 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Sarah Livett	 17:51.95	 97 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Marielle Lewis	 18:57.26	 237 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Jenna Hinds	 19:00.41	 242 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Serena Martinez	 19:02.47	 243 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Bethan Evans	 19:14.43	 268 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Karlee Stortz	 19:33.97	 292 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Morgan Mihalis	 19:53.69	 308 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic
Karsyn Whitehead	 21:44.01	 327 of 328	 Greater Louisville Classic

Crimson Classic - Oct. 13,2017 - 6K
Emily Drouin	 21:08.0	 20 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Rebecca Evans	 21:37.3	 40 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Sarah Livett	 21:57.1	 60 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Jenna Hinds	 22:46.2	 118 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Bethan Evans	 22:48.8	 123 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Marielle Lewis	 23:39.4	 175 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Karlee Stortz	 23:57.9	 201 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Serena Martinez	 24:58.9	 238 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Chloe Peek	 25:53.5	 257 of 280	 Crimson Classic
Karsyn Whitehead	 27:38.2	 273 of 280	 Crimson Classic

C-USA Championship - Oct. 28, 2017 - 5K
Emily Drouin	 17:21.50	 5 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Sarah Livett	 17:39.99	 10 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Rebecca Evans	 17:48.20	 13 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Bethan Evans	 18:17.11	 27 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Marielle Lewis	 18:45.17	 42 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Serena Martinez	 18:48.18	 44 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Jenna Hinds	 19:05.24	 54 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Karlee Stortz	 19:14.78	 61 of 105	 C-USA Championship
Morgan Mihalis	 19:25.14	 67 of 105	 C-USA Championship

NCAA South Regional - Nov. 10, 2017 - 6K
Emily Drouin	 18:41.2	 15 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Rebecca Evans	 19:36.7	 62 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Sarah Livett	 19:51.2	 85 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Bethan Evans	 20:14.7	 114 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Jenna Hinds	 20:56.3	 158 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Marielle Lewis	 21:00.0	 161 of 228	 NCAA South Regional
Karlee Stortz	 21:28.4	 185 of 228	 NCAA South Regional

BY MEET


